

KENYA ELECTRICITY GENERATING COMPANY PLC

KGN-SONDU-020-2021 TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF CLUB EQUIPMENT AND COMPLETION OF LAUNDRY HOUSE (PLWD Enterprises)

9th December 2021

ADDENDUM NO. 1:

In accordance with the Tender for Supply of Club Equipment and Completion of Laundry House, KenGen hereby issues Addendum No. I

I. Site Visit Date:

Site Visit Date as advertised	Amended Site Visit Date		
The shall be a mandatory site visit on 13 th	The shall be a Mandatory Site Visit on 15 th		
December, 2021 at Sondu Miriu power	December, 2021 at Sondu Miriu power		
station starting at 10.00am	station starting at 10.00am		

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDUM NO.1

We, the undersigned hereby certify that the addendum is an integral part of the document and the alterations set out in Addendum have been incorporated in our tender document.

Signed	•••••	••••••	•••••	••••••	••••••
Tenderer .		•••••	••••••	••••••	••••••
Date					